
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-25 - NICK SCOGGINS -
14:25:32.296 1 1:44.682 81.504 33 68 19

14:29:55.471 2 4:23.175 32.419 42 67 19

14:31:52.170 3 1:56.699 73.111 17 65 19

14:33:39.869 4 1:47.699 79.221 29 83 19

14:35:22.983 5 1:43.114 82.743 16 73 19

14:37:05.969 6 1:42.986 82.846 23 81 19

14:38:46.845 7 1:40.876 84.579 15 73 19

L3-31 - IAN LUMENTAH -
14:28:13.621 1 1:45.715 80.708 72 113 19

14:30:10.861 2 1:57.240 72.774 49 108 19

14:31:54.561 3 1:43.700 82.276 59 110 19

14:33:52.340 4 1:57.779 72.441 38 108 19

14:35:41.329 5 1:48.989 78.283 56 109 19

L2-12 - MICHAEL DINGER -
14:30:20.438 1 1:48.059 78.957 58 109 19

14:32:14.916 2 1:54.478 74.530 60 109 19

14:34:03.477 3 1:48.561 78.592 70 107 19

14:35:50.230 4 1:46.753 79.923 60 109 19

14:37:40.666 5 1:50.436 77.257 57 106 19

L2-03 - KEVIN DIEC -
14:27:55.214 1 1:55.532 73.850 41 79 19

14:29:47.760 2 1:52.546 75.809 39 72 19

14:31:36.862 3 1:49.102 78.202 30 80 19

14:33:29.964 4 1:53.102 75.436 17 81 19

14:35:17.500 5 1:47.536 79.341 29 78 19

14:37:06.457 6 1:48.957 78.306 27 75 19

14:38:56.618 7 1:50.161 77.450 47 91 19

L2-15 - JOHN MOSHAY -
14:26:01.751 1 1:55.286 74.007 81 113 19

14:27:55.621 2 1:53.870 74.928 81 113 19

14:29:44.949 3 1:49.328 78.040 70 113 19

14:31:34.311 4 1:49.362 78.016 66 111 19

14:33:27.580 5 1:53.269 75.325 78 114 19

14:35:16.232 6 1:48.652 78.526 81 112 19

14:37:05.935 7 1:49.703 77.774 51 110 19

L2-26 - JOSEPH W -
14:27:44.832 1 1:55.137 74.103 9 55 19

14:29:39.001 2 1:54.169 74.731 6 48 19

14:31:33.890 3 1:54.889 74.263 11 51 19

14:33:25.378 4 1:51.488 76.528 14 69 19

14:35:16.098 5 1:50.720 77.059 14 70 19

14:37:05.680 6 1:49.582 77.860 16 62 19

14:38:56.035 7 1:50.355 77.314 16 62 19

L2-13 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
14:26:02.401 1 1:53.866 74.930 13 74 19

14:27:58.602 2 1:56.201 73.424 24 58 19

14:29:50.206 3 1:51.604 76.449 14 72 19

14:31:40.530 4 1:50.324 77.336 69 102 19

14:33:32.726 5 1:52.196 76.045 9 79 19

14:35:24.602 6 1:51.876 76.263 64 106 19

14:37:16.306 7 1:51.704 76.380 13 76 19

L2-17 - THOMAS CARTER -
14:26:11.568 1 1:57.787 72.436 14 71 19

14:28:08.622 2 1:57.054 72.889 24 68 19

14:30:05.380 3 1:56.758 73.074 32 78 19

14:31:58.066 4 1:52.686 75.715 29 82 19

14:33:52.509 5 1:54.443 74.552 13 64 19

14:35:47.117 6 1:54.608 74.445 18 75 19

14:37:37.888 7 1:50.771 77.024 15 65 19

L2-09 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
14:25:54.293 1 1:58.398 72.062 31 90 19

14:27:45.951 2 1:51.658 76.412 45 92 19



14:29:39.076 3 1:53.125 75.421 39 90 19

14:31:34.106 4 1:55.030 74.172 48 92 19

14:33:30.260 5 1:56.154 73.454 48 93 19

14:35:24.351 6 1:54.091 74.782 45 94 19

L2-10 - JAMES SALTERS -
14:25:46.590 1 1:53.404 75.235 18 78 19

14:27:39.986 2 1:53.396 75.241 21 77 19

14:29:34.115 3 1:54.129 74.758 23 79 19

14:31:27.436 4 1:53.321 75.291 18 73 19

14:33:19.177 5 1:51.741 76.355 26 79 19

14:35:12.103 6 1:52.926 75.554 23 77 19

14:37:04.054 7 1:51.951 76.212 21 74 19

14:38:56.565 8 1:52.511 75.833 23 82 19

L2-20 - JOHN BURKE -
14:25:49.318 1 1:55.862 73.639 93 119 19

14:27:44.628 2 1:55.310 73.992 96 119 19

14:29:38.816 3 1:54.188 74.719 96 118 19

14:31:33.500 4 1:54.684 74.396 100 119 19

14:33:29.954 5 1:56.454 73.265 76 117 19

14:35:23.931 6 1:53.977 74.857 100 117 19

14:37:16.593 7 1:52.662 75.731 96 116 19

L2-08 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
14:26:03.009 1 2:00.439 70.841 21 63 19

14:28:01.451 2 1:58.442 72.035 19 71 19

14:29:58.446 3 1:56.995 72.926 18 66 19

14:31:54.741 4 1:56.295 73.365 26 66 19

14:33:50.243 5 1:55.502 73.869 20 65 19

14:35:45.894 6 1:55.651 73.774 20 65 19

14:37:40.956 7 1:55.062 74.151 20 63 19

L2-07 - GERMAN ZAMORA -
14:25:58.768 1 2:03.870 68.879 47 95 19

14:27:58.643 2 1:59.875 71.174 52 98 19

14:29:56.331 3 1:57.688 72.497 48 96 19

14:31:52.003 4 1:55.672 73.760 59 96 19

14:33:52.004 5 2:00.001 71.099 49 94 19

14:35:48.864 6 1:56.860 73.010 46 95 19

L2-18 - JON ERIK BURLESON -
14:26:09.944 1 1:59.542 71.372 97 103 19

14:28:11.790 2 2:01.846 70.023 92 107 19

14:30:16.668 3 2:04.878 68.323 97 107 19

14:32:18.041 4 2:01.373 70.296 94 105 19

14:34:19.731 5 2:01.690 70.113 99 106 19

L1-15 - AMY SCOGGINS -
14:26:02.521 1 2:06.630 67.377 90 107 19

14:28:08.114 2 2:05.593 67.934 75 109 19

14:30:12.266 3 2:04.152 68.722 88 108 19

14:32:16.084 4 2:03.818 68.908 84 108 19

14:34:22.604 5 2:06.520 67.436 74 107 19

14:36:28.621 6 2:06.017 67.705 71 100 19

14:38:30.375 7 2:01.754 70.076 80 106 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 12/1/2019 02:43 PM


